Clinical
Case Studies
RegenerOss® Xenografts
ZimVie DENTAL SOLUTIONS
Table of Contents
RegenerOss Xenografts
Product Information   4
Case 1: Mandibular Molar: Extraction, Grafting,

Two dental implants were placed in ideal locations for
screw-retained restorations.
6
Histologic analysis of the retrieved core shows 42% vital
bone and 15% graft.
7
Postoperative radiograph of implants in place.
8
Clinical photography courtesy of Robert A. Horowitz, DDS, Scarsdale, NY, USA
Extraction and Bone Grafting Followed with Dental Implant Placement at a Later Date
10 |
Ordering Information
Small Particles
Item No. Description
ROXR05 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, 250 - 1000 µm, 0.5 cc
ROXR10 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, 250 - 1000 µm, 1.0 cc
ROXR20 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, 250 - 1000 µm, 2.0 cc
ROXR40 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, 250 - 1000 µm, 4.0 cc
Shelf-life: Three (3) years
Large Particles
Item No. Description
ROXRLG10 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, 1000 - 2000 µm, 1.0 cc
ROXRLG20 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, 1000 - 2000 µm, 2.0 cc
Shelf-life: Three (3) years
Syringe Delivery - Small Particles
Item No. Description
ROXRS025 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, Syringe, 250 - 1000 µm, 0.25 cc
ROXRS05 RegenerOss Resorbable Xenograft, Syringe, 250 - 1000 µm, 0.5 cc
Shelf-life: Two (2) years
| 11
Notes